MaRe/ Measurements (cm) Ravi

GroRe/ Size
Schulter

Shoulder

Brust
Chest

Armel
Sleeve

Lange
Length

Bund
Hip

XS

39,50

48,50

64,00

67,00

34,00

41,50

51,50

65,00

69,00

36,00

43,50

54,50

66,00

71,00

39,00

XL

45,50

57,50

67,00

73,00

42,00

Schulter / Shoulder

Lange / Length

Brust / Chest

Bund / Hip




